HALL LED FL
HALL LED FL
Design
>99 lm/W
<19
>80; >90
40
>115 lm/W; 135 lm/W Emissione diretta

8
355°
Ø 150
Ø 130 Ø 130
355°
30°
1
4
0
HALL LED FL SMALL
IP 44
3000K
3000K
COD lm
38FL6L49050 6W 50° 503
38FL9L49050 9W 50° 642
COD lm
38FL6L39050 6W 50° 457
38FL9L39050 9W 50° 584
COD lm
38FL15L49070 15W 70° 1855
38FL25L49070 25W 70° 2493
38FL34L49070 34W 70° 3390
COD lm
38FL15L39070 15W 70° 1669
38FL25L39070 25W 70° 2243
38FL34L39070 34W 70° 3051
Internal aluminium reflector:
50° beam angle.
Frontal reflector to be ordered separately.
OPTIC